= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R2) 14:35 PUNCHESTOWN, 2m 50y
Ladbrokes Handicap Hurdle (80-116) (Class ) (4YO plus)

| I # 344p-36 LET THE HEIRS WALK 50 511-12
.' il I b g Vocalised - Heir Today
2 niﬁ F/483- POWERSBOMB 55D 911-12
[ 58 ch g Trans Island - Black Ouzel
3 K r 0622U1 TOMERIC (FR) 16 411-1
- ] b g Style Vendome - Forewarned
4 | 4 2 746149 TOUCH OF GOLD18D 611 - 1tp
(il ] ch m Papal Bull - Avocet
5 .‘ 423332 |AMASTARTOO 18 610-9
ch m Well Chosen - Lobinstown Girl
6 . 66366 BLAZE A TRAIL 16 510-8
b g Morozov - Bright Blaze
7 . 1F/92- SHUMAKER (EX5) 4 D 710-8
71 ch g Whitmore's Conn - Blazing Love
8 :ﬂDL: 272649 OROMO 57 (5F) D 610 - 5t
. e b g High Chaparral - Miss Beatrix
9 E 89-58P3 STORM FLIGHT 48 510-5
ch g Haatef - Pure Jazz
10 %x 0009-9 AN MARCACH 12 510-1
Lol b g Milan - Red Square Lady
11 E? 080- DAWSON'S COTTAGE 212 59-13
— bay g Oscar - Stickwithmenancy
12 N.Y 166-060 BABY BELLINI 30 89 - 10tp

b 3
y 1)

b g Ivan Denisovich - Rosa Bellini

Top Tip: IAMASTARTOO (5)
Watch out for: SHUMAKER (7)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

D N Russell
B W Duke

Mr E Mahon (7)
Brian M McMahon

C P McNamara (7)
E McNamara

P D Kennedy
Michael G Kennedy

J M Moore
N Meade

J P O'Sullivan (7)
Miss E Doyle

D J Mclnerney
Paul Traynor

K J Brouder (5)
Karl Thornton

Rachael Blackmore
C O'Dwyer

P T Enright
D Donovan

N P Madden
N Madden

A W Short (3)
| Madden

ATR VERDICT: IAMASTARTOO has been a model of consistency and deserves to land one of
these. The six-year-old won't get too many better opportunities than this and is fancied to strike for an
in-form trainer. Shumaker has a 5lb penalty to carry for scoring at Fairyhouse over the weekend, while
Tomeric, another recent winner, is also taken seriously on his handicap debut.

116

109

105

99

98

98

95

95

91

89

86

B8 | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

Jiliy CovLaso Fos
ana=3012


http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

