

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R2) 14:35 PUNCHESTOWN, 2m 50y

Ladbrokes Handicap Hurdle (80-116) (Class) (4YO plus)

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		344P-36	LET THE HEIRS WALK 50 b g Vocalised - Heir Today	5 11 - 12	D N Russell B W Duke	116
2		F/483- 58	POWERSBOMB 55 D ch g Trans Island - Black Ouzel	9 11 - 12	Mr E Mahon (7) Brian M McMahon	116
3		0622U1	TOMERIC (FR) 16 b g Style Vendome - Forewarned	4 11 - 1	C P McNamara (7) E McNamara	109
4	***	746149	TOUCH OF GOLD 18 D ch m Papal Bull - Avocet	6 11 - 1tp	P D Kennedy Michael G Kennedy	105
5		423332	IAMASTARTOO 18 ch m Well Chosen - Lobinstown Girl	6 10 - 9	J M Moore N Meade	99
6		66366	BLAZE A TRAIL 16 b g Morozov - Bright Blaze	5 10 - 8	J P O'Sullivan (7) Miss E Doyle	98
7		1F/92- 71	SHUMAKER (EX5) 4 D ch g Whitmore's Conn - Blazing Love	7 10 - 8	D J McInerney Paul Traynor	98
8		272649	OROMO 57 (5F) D b g High Chaparral - Miss Beatrix	6 10 - 5t	K J Brouder (5) Karl Thornton	95
9		89-58P3	STORM FLIGHT 48 ch g Haatef - Pure Jazz	5 10 - 5	Rachael Blackmore C O'Dwyer	95
10		0009-9	AN MARCACH 12 b g Milan - Red Square Lady	5 10 - 1	P T Enright D Donovan	91
11		080-	DAWSON'S COTTAGE 212 bay g Oscar - Stickwithmenancy	5 9 - 13	N P Madden N Madden	89
12		166-060	BABY BELLINI 30 b g Ivan Denisovich - Rosa Bellini	8 9 - 10tp	A W Short (3) I Madden	86

ATR VERDICT: IAMASTARTOO has been a model of consistency and deserves to land one of these. The six-year-old won't get too many better opportunities than this and is fancied to strike for an in-form trainer. Shumaker has a 5lb penalty to carry for scoring at Fairyhouse over the weekend, while Tomeric, another recent winner, is also taken seriously on his handicap debut.

Top Tip: IAMASTARTOO (5)
Watch out for: SHUMAKER (7)







